
A

A

B

B C

C D

D

11

2 2

3 3

4 4

A-A

A-A

B
-
B

B
-
B

+/-0.00=+34.55

5 5

S-1 S-1

S-2

S-8

S-5

S-1
S-1

S-1

S-1

S-7

S-6

S-6

S-4

S-1

S-3

S-10

S-9

S-11

FS-1500

FS-1500

FS-1500

FS-1500 - FIBO SILLUS 1490x150 - 3 TK

AutoCAD SHX Text
Joonis

AutoCAD SHX Text
OBJEKT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Töö NR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Staadium

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kuupäev

AutoCAD SHX Text
Joonis

AutoCAD SHX Text
Insener

AutoCAD SHX Text
MÕÕT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Vast. spetsialist

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tellija

AutoCAD SHX Text
I KORRUSE KANDESEINAD JA SILLUSED

AutoCAD SHX Text
HELI MÕISTUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
VANAMÕISA KÜLA HARJUMAA

AutoCAD SHX Text
11-18

AutoCAD SHX Text
PP

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Jaanus Koval


	Sheets and Views
	Model


